
SHIP'S LOG 
MSTS FORM 5211-9 (8-57) SIN 01()4...5()G.1600 

/ 
REMARKS sHftT 
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SHIP'S DECK LOG 
MSTS FORM 5211~ (REV 1~) . DATA SHEET 
SHIP 

G-eu, ~ '-'\.I 
VOYAGE NUMBER DATE 

USNS r<.. It T-A?"CJ I"\~cf" I'tVia-
PASSAGEjI''''''''''''} ftr DAY OF WEEK 

i' , i.1 10\0 .... ~ ~, ~ . T (t I ~ '-~ A . ~\-lIi''-1/..1t'1i), ~t.\~ ~ r.t f."lw L.I~ e.G C. ~L., 1v'/c.1/ ~C: ~ D A '1 
ZONE DESCRIPTION CHANGED AT(Tiae) TO 

-\'\ 

COURSE AND SPEED STANDARD COlI- WEATHER OBSERVATIONS 
PASS ERROR WIND TEMPERATURE CLOUDS WAVES SWELL 

VI z Ii: • • ~ " " C Z Z > 11:. 111- .., Z Z 
:;) oil: .. " 0 0 Ii: 0_ c. .. - ... .J .J Z ... .. - 2. .. - 0_ t--
0 ~ 
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_III III.J 111111 ;, ;, c; Z% % .. III % .. -III %t-a:- ;,- III .. ;, .Jill %0 • .. ;, .. ~ :z: a. >0 >a: II:
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POSITION II DllAPT u LOAD LINE MARK 

TIME: (, '\ IJ (l AR~IVAL 
HOUR LATITUDE LONGITUDE 

FORWARD AFT MEAN PORT STARBOARD 

0100 \'"\ ". .... ', o~ '" ~: (.. q . G .... 

1200 
TIME: Ott DEPARTURE 

FORWARD AFT MEAN PORT STAR.OARD 

2000 Ie, . C 'f' "O'U 2l. l £. ., 
MOON DATA·PREVIOUS 24 HOUIIS TOTALS 1'IIIS VOYAGE AS OP MOCIII SUN DATA 

STEAMING TIME DISTANCE AVER. SPD. STEAMING TIME DISTANCE DtST. TOGO SUNRISE (Tiae) SUNSET (T;") 

0'" ') :; 1'1'" 
BILGE SOUNDINGS H TANK SOUNDINGS II OTHER 

BILGES I -2 J Y !) ~ J /~ FP AP CHLKR 
OR TIME 

IN~ES TANKS INCHES INCHES INCHES INCHES INCHES INCHES INCHES FT. IN. FT. IN. FT. IN. FT. IN. FT. IN. 

0 0 -" -,-
0100 D ;, d L> '0 ~ 

PORT 
1600 6 D 0 -

'-' C 6 () .j -

0100 ';" I) tJ 1/' e> V tJ 
STBD. 

4' -I 0 1600 V 0 0 0 

EXAMINED~'fA~ .7h 
.AT- /'7 A· ~ ~ '::.;JJ .. ~ ".GIare} 
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SIIIP'SLOG 
MSTS FORM 5211-9 (8.57) SIN 0104-&JG.1600 

REMARKS SHEET 

USNS DAY OF WEEK DATE 
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SHIP'S DECK LOG 
MSTS FORM 5211-& (REV 1-63) . DATA SHEET 
SHIP VOYAGE NUMBER DATE 

USNS GEhl. l(nu t'Gle T-A? \W 1\ 'i ~c t1T ,~~~. 

PASSAGEJtt~) •. =FfT' DAY OF WEEK 

r'i tt be. "'GItTM. T~"I.E'~·' S ~'I"1"" IV\ \1 j"'l04 r-~.-J.., '-' .. C<J (.1-' L T H«-t'-h \) 1l"'1 
ZONE DESCRIPTION CHANGED AT(Time) TO 

.... 1 

COURSE AND SPEED STANDARD COM- WEATHER OBSERVATIONS 
PASS EflROR WINO TEMPERATURE CLOUDS WAVES SWELL 

VI Z II: • II ~ " CI 0 Z Z ,.. 
lI:ii III ... .., Z Z 

~ Olt ... CI 2 0 .: 0 ... oii ...... ...- oJ .J Z "'ii ... - 0_ ...... 0_ ~-
0 ~ 

OZ .:0 
IIIZ 
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It X ~ ~ e III -- e= e e!: x- !- x- !- x-c > -!! 0 -> 0 II - 0 0 

m (z) (S) (4) (5) ca) (7) ca) ca) (10) (II) (12) (IS) (l4) (IS) US) (17) ua) ua) (ZO) czu (22) (ZS) (Z4) &UJ 
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OS 

09 
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12 
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POSITION II HAPT u LOAD LINE MARK 

TIME: CI~ 0 ARRIVAL 
HOUR LATITUDE LONGITUDE 

FORWARD AFT MEAN PORT STARBOARD 

, (\ '-
. .. . 

OBOO 
G~ 

'. 'l..1.. . £.1.. '1-ot:I - ,,<.,' 
1200 

TIME: \) OD DEPARTURE 

FORWARD AFT MEAN PORT STARBOARD 

IC, 'Oll ..-., -,' " dO '- o~ I, 2000 ~,.I -~2 

NOON DATA-PREVIOUS U HOURS TOTALS THIS VOYAGE AS OF NOON SUN DATA 
STEAMING TIME DISTANCE AVER. SPD. STEAMltIG TIME DISTANCE DIST. TOGO SUNRISE (Ti"..)' SUNSET (T"') 

~.~ C~j"' .... , q \'1-

BILGE SOUNDIIIGS TANK SOUNOINGS OTHER 

BILGES / ~ ~ ~ ~' <C> 7 ~ FP AP CHLKR 
OR TIME 

~ES TANKS INCHES INCHES INCHES INCHES INCHES INCHES INCHES FT. IN. FT. IN. FT. IN. FT. IN. FT. IN. 

OBOO U () () -', 
~ d 0 (J y 

PORT ,., . 

1600 () C--' C/ ...) V V C-) .1/ 

OBOO r" Il c1 y" 0 ~ ~ 
STBD. 

~I ~/" 1600 D c..) 0 C-J 6 

EXAMIN~T~ 
)'¢~ - ~BY MASTER~-.re} 

to ~~ ...J .-.:::::7 ~ ~. • -..........-- ~ ...... ..,..~ :'.- ~. , /." .-' / 



SHIP'S LOG 
MSTS FORM 5211-9 (8.57) SIN OlO4.5O().l600 

REMARKS SHEET 

USNS 
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SHIP'S DECK LOG 
MSTS FORM 521'-8 (REV ,-63) . DATA SHEET 
SHIP 

C;~I.t., 
VOYAGE NUMBER DATE 

USNS :l"'c, ~~. ((..(1£ T-A1"tI , '\ ~fT, f ~\,I\. 
PASSAGE~& ~) 1'Cr DAY OF WEEK -f ,~~ .. c. ND ATt-'. TA.lil..E 'A' '::>H,,1'1 H 40 ~M"" F~,.. ... (., > ~ C-14 ~ , ,-~ I VA, 

ZONE OESCRIPTION CHANGED AT(Tiruj TO 

+'1 

COURSE AND SPEED STANDARD COlI- WEATHER oaSERVATIONS 
PASS ERROR WIND TEMPERATURE CLOUDS WAVES SWELL 

lit z E • • z z • 0 Z Z ~ II: 'iii 111- ~ 4:1 
011: 

0 0 ~ 0 0_ o'iii ... - .... ... ... z "''iii ... - gMi 0_ ...-~ OZ IIIZ ... ... E -III ::;:l !d..l ;) ... -
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4:1 C C E Ua: 1110 -..I .... 111111 Ua: U E II: ,,~ ,,~ ... = " a: LZ .- OU ~ ... OZ -III ~ -III -.. C c i > III III ... 
.~ 

-::I C::I a:Z a: 11/ 
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> 0 a > -s • • • 0 0 

(I) (2) (a) (4) (I) ca) (7) 'I) (., (10) (II) (12) "a) (14) (II) (II' (17) UI) (u.) (20) (21) (W (U) (Z4) CD) 
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POSITION u DRAPT II LOAD LIME MARK 

TIME: (I' (/(j ARRIVAL 
HOUR LATITUDE LONGITUDE 

FORWARD AFT MEAN PORT STARIIOARD 

0800 , '\ '. C"t-
., 

'2..1..'- ' '- 1...0' - , (~ .' 
uno TIME: Iitc DEPARTURE 

FORWARD AFT MEAN PORT STARIIOAIID 

2000 \ C\, v '-i 22 t.:l Ze - c: <=1 
" 

MOON DATA·PREVIOUS 2A HOURS TOTALS THIS VOYAGE AS OF MOGII SUN DATA 
STEAMING TIME PISTANCE AVER. SPD. STEAMING TIME DISTANCE DIST. TOGO SUNRISE (Tiruj SUNSET (TiIu) 

. 
" 

O~1"~ , 'j' \-
BILGE SOUNDINGS TANK SOUNDINGS H OTHER 

BILGES - I ~ J y ~- (, 7 IP4J FP AP CHLKR 
OR TIME 

... fCHES TANKS INCHES INCHES INCHES tNCHES INCHES INCHES tNCHES FT. tN. FT. IN. FT. IN. FT~ IN. FT. IN. 

0 !J- ' iJ -- . 
() 0 - I, 

0800 ~ 0 .:> -. 
PORT 1./ '-l 1600 () 0 0 C) 0 (/ 

.,.. . ;;'t)" cJ J't c) cJ a 0800 
STBD. 

31L.. ,IL 1600 - 0 r:-. 0 0 
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SHIP'S LOG 
MSTS FORM 5211-9 (8-57) SIN 0104-500-1600 

REMARKS SHEET 

USNS DAY OF WEEK DATE 
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SHIP'S DECK LOG 
MSTS EORM 5~11-a (REV. 1-63) DATA SHEET 
SHIP 

G.( L4. j 0 \-\w rOPi"-
iVOYAGE NUMBER I DATE 

USNS T-Ar ,0 2..0 )c.i'. ,(,,-<,. 
P~~~~\f'!' -fP-J I~ DAY OF WEEK 

~U\~y"'IJ..) . ~A\04 f""(t~~,-.~~ CAL I~m \A. t\ \)/"\-1 

. 
r'f1'l.. '~\. N,AT .... Ta. ,'Li:A" 

ZONE DESCRIPTION CHANGED AT7Time) TO 

+" 
STANDARD COM- WEATiiiit =~E:V A TIONS 

COURSE AND SPEED 
PASS ERROR WIND TI:.."I:.K"TURE r.:LnllllC< WAVES SWEI.L 

." Z E • CII: 0 0 0 Z Z ,.. 
a::;;- 111- II ., Z Z 

:) o a:: ... 0 0 0 a:: 0_ oiii ... - ... .., -' -' Z "'iii ... - 0_ ... - 0_ 1--
0 ::E OZ 

a:: 0 IIIZ en ... ~ ~ 0 -III IIII-
_en 111-' 111111 :;, :;, c; Z:Z: :z:1- III -III :Z: ... -III :z:1-a::- :;,- en ... :;, ~III :z:o II II ... :;, ... :;, 

% L ,..0 ,..a:: a:: a 0 c c a:: ua:: 1110 II: ... 11 ::E:Z: 111111 
:;, ... 0 111 L ua:: 0 111 u

E 
0-

a:: o~ 011: I-~ 0 i :; a:: III ... LZ C::E OU ,.. ... OZ -III ,.. -III -III 
III C C 1&1 .. ~ -::E II:Z a:: III 

..... ::EIII III ... ... III ... III ... IIII- -... II: ::E ::E C 11:_ .. - III,.. c!: :z:- !- :z:- !- :z:-:z: III is :; ~!!! c= a ~ C 
> 0 II ~ a a 

(I) (2) (S) (4) (S) (e) (7) (I) (e) (to) (II) (12) (IS) (14) (1S) lie) (17) (I~) (Ie) (20) 1m (U) (23) (24) • (ZS) 

01 

02 

03 

04 

os 

06 

a7 

08 

09 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

1B 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

rU:lIIIU .. DRiFT LOAD LINE MARK 

HOUR LATITUDE LONGITUDE 
ITIME: () ~oc ARRIVAL 

.- AFT MEAN PORT ST.a·· ... &·n .. " .......... 
• . 

0800 ,~ - Cl'r" ~l....- O'l..·· 'l..{J - L( .. ·' 

1200 
TIME: DEPARTURE 

FORWARD AFT MEAN PORT STAR BOA ItO 

2000 'q " L/' "J;; - U;:; J.O (.) 7 '/ 
NI)ON DA T A-PKI:. 'f'IUU~ 2, • HOURS TOTALS 11 tiS rUT AUt:. AS C .FNOON SUN UATA 

STEAMING TIME PIS"-ANCE AVER. SPD. ST~'&"""~TIME ,-:.;;:= DIST. TOGo SUNRISE (Time) :lu .. ::tt:. I (TilAe) VI:' I ",",,"Co 

() \t; r \. .q" 
BILG&~ OT'~ TAN~ ~nll 

BILGES , "l.. 7.> ~ s '" '"'\ [1ii,:-t4. FP AP CHLKR 
OR TIME 

TANKS INCHES INCHES INCHES INCHES INCHES INCHES INCHES INCHES FT. IN. FT. IN. FT. IN. FT. IN. FT. IN. 

0800 '"T I 1- 0 J 9 ~ 0 ? 
PORT 

'I 31;. .1""'" 1600 " l' ,~ ~ L) 

0800 '-t" (' 0 J 0 <J 0 
STBD. 

~/ ~/ 3~ 1600 0 c.- O C 

~v"ul"4ED ~I"''' I I 

;Z~11 ~ ~.AtF 
~IJBYMA:i~ ·o·~ ~) 
~_.f/ __ ~ ./ 

I , // // 



SHIP'S LOG 
MSTS FORM 5211-9 (8-.57) SIN Ol~l600 

REMARKS SHED 

USNS DAY OF WEEK DATE 
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SHIP'S DECK LOG 
lISTS FORM S2U ... (REV 1-63) . DATA SHEET 
SHIP VOYAGE NUMBER DATE 

USNS G-eu :Jc.\4\.1 
'J 2.. .,,( pT. 4 ,,\i"l \ d'~ T- Po P \ , (j 

PASSAG!t{A •• , ""4 ~ DAY OF WEEK 

r,c.1\ "'\. &.I~It"K. .R I P 1-€19 :) H' ,J'"1 ~V\ j) ~A\...o ':-'l.I"~' ,-,., ~ C'~L S ........ ·;1J{1 

ZONE DESCRIPTION CHANGED AT(Tillle) TO 

+'1 

COURSE AND SPEED ST ANItAIID COM- weATHER OBSERVATIONS 
PASS ERROR WIND TEMPERATURE CLOUDS WAVES SWELL 

lit z c .. .. Z III: " 0 0 Z Z > a:;; 111- ., Z 
:::) olE 0 2 0 E 0_ 0;; ... - .... ..J ..J Z ... ;; ... - gil ... - 0_ ...-OZ IIIZ ... ... -III 

_. 
III..J :;, 

0 ~ EO • t: 0 III'" ..Jill 111111 :;, 
C; Z% % ... III % ... -III % ... E- ::;)- • ... ... :;, %0 ~% II II :;, ... "III L ... :;, 0 111 ...:;) O. % L >0 >a: EO 0 C C E U IE 1110 -..J ... 11 111111 Ua: U c E o~ ogj .. ~ " IE LZ 11- OU > ... OZ -III > -. -III 

C C i > III III ... 
.~ -:I C:I cZ IE III 

.... ~III III ... ... III ... III ... . ... IIIL 
I: % :E :E C III 

IE ... .... III> C= 0 C C!: % ... ! ... %- c_ %-
> 0 a > -!! II - - 0 is 

(I) (2) ,I) (4) ,S) ,I) (7) ,a, C-) (10) (It) (lZ) (II) (l4) "S) UI) (l7) UI} UII} (20) (21) (22) lU} (MJ (all) 

01 

02 

03 

CM 

05 

06 

en 

OB 

09 

to 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 
. 

22 

23 

24 

POSITION H DRAPT II LOAD LINE MARK 

HOUR LATITUDE LONGITUDE 
TIME: ~ 'lft...<o ARNyAL 

... ORWARD A ... T MEAN PORT STARBOARD 

oaoo I(i', (,,'r" 1.'1.. ' C '-
.. 

1-<; '- (;<-, 
,t 

1200 
TIME: DEPARTURE 

... ORWARD APT MEAN PORT STARBOARD 

Vi ' . II '-/ t, 

. 
L," ~IJ-OC; 

" 

2DOO 72- -t) 

NOON DATA-PREVIOUS 24 HOURS TOTALS THIS VOYAGE AS OF HOGII SUN DATA .. 
STEAMING TIME ~ISTANCE AVER. SPD. STEAMING TIME DISTANCE DIST. TOGO SUNRISE (TillllJ) SUNSET (TiItae) 

(. \.,~ ~ ,<,0;;(, 
BILGE SOUHDIIIGS TANK SOUNDINGS OTHER 

BILGES \ l.... ~ '-+- S ~ '1 'i·-t/~, FP AP CHLKR 
OR TIME 

TANKS INCHES INCHES INCHES INCHES INCHES INCHES INCHES INCHES "'T. IN. FT. IN. FT. IN. "'T. IN. FT. k 

5' ( 
, 

0800 0 0 () to 0 ~ 

PORT 
1600 

0800 4 ''I- 0 3 0 0 0 
STBD. 

1600 

EXAMIN~OR(siPalrU'el _ 

~ Fd- ~ . ___ L ,-
~:;;~PaIur; 

__ - ~ ~ :z: ___ ,"_ ~_./ 
" .-, 



SHIP'S LOG REMARKS SHEET 
MSTS FORM 5211-9 (8.57) SIN 0104-500-1600 

USNS DAY OF WEEK DATE 

~ Co 0 - 0 'T GO Ji. ~ ')t: L '~\Gor'it:.? ?L'I<'- ~ .va; T:;; .j,"-" .... blo k{.4l'ttl,'I~llll.-'I\-· 5t1 .?'t "l~11 ,:>, .... -.(',,, ...... :-' ~-.• ~It.., vi .T.· "3 \it: • hILI ,-,,? • 

,,,tV l.. \~~"t' l 51 ~ ,ul.. Lt ""''''-) \-t: I-l ,J' 1.4 to IA.t' 1\ w:) ~ ";);}'{HJ( l,~.:) lL. , .. ')1 ".t. t ""~ : 't l'l.'''''' w ... ..:. ,L ,>.-,0(, ~l_ '-hi ,,-"JLt-/. ',;0 '. '" 

'"' ~"" A h " L ) ,.11'_1 H ~ L." ~? ~L '-' ',;1, • ,- t .... V. t. 7 ~t: L ') ru-,\ ... -; ":)t:..,- \.. o{£..:.: ~ C (.L· 0/ • II,' #-\ LL ")"-" o/-\...( ~- t-n.. q- \ l tl - y.{£. 

0(: I~'" CL.OL.'<;'. ':.'fI.'-'.L \.oS. "'I'\'·~'.-" y ... { ft.'" ,..:.'~ <<.< ...... , 'f",€ (1t..i:fI.oi~ A'~""'~ ~'"' .,', OO\S '1",('.) WC'J~I~f""i ~ '-:1,,,( 

rI(;ln~~"'ii Oci'fHT. rO{~T ~~C-\.A..'-'\Tl(.."",.) H!-4';> SI~N'/I-\- 01\V~Yl,.~ CO;~tr'J...J~':::->· 

~-t')'t::'1 '~uv-t-/, \'-i(,,,{<-\Cki-l.o-l(.t:-t;': "'(l\f;·i'r-J~i •. h'JI··,t..IJ ,-.:uT,!...,,,,';: '~H"-L..,t~I,)A,~c...£ ",.'H 'i{CL..'1 "l" -ft, 
Q'( -; S'" G ~ ~ '\ ~ () l-" 0 H. \ .~. \ t-t '- ~.A. c:./ ~ \-4 -? c;.. rei t') \'\"i. \'-\ 1-\.;) c. J..l:{ T(l <- v i I-t::= I kl <;; /l .. ""<..:' r- ,.;: ~T.! '-to >"1 N. 1- l-; ... 

~ .... Y \-lM~-r. k;.,C:-H.~ C'-1 f>_\\""1£ ~€ l~lS~ IH"'~t-\.: "'(.\"1.,) ''.>to II. 1/:" t1~ C~V\t..(,/ I--Oj-qu,: C~~".t:;<"L..I.;' 
I 

~~ ,,~A-. Sy.(d_ l. ~ .. i...), \.i' -, "W fl ... f-r ~ t ~-, ~_ .. A.., "'\,...,, Hi l,.J, \.c;- M i) 1-\ 1" L£.F:{ ilL, f.:;, <-;- {~il-"-' \.r\" , oJ \-1'" A rv -' 

~j;fhl':;\!-.tV- G l<jI~i' . .., t:-;!.. .... t.r"J.:..~. 

J;)...CC - ) teD C \ -t- r-~ I . 0 1 7 :1/ . 
V\. \ '-- II \. c.. ~, " \ 'C. ..... '- '-'" E- , / 10. rc < i Cl. IE- 1..$ 

\ . 
\.. 

i 
r yc\c vs. 

C::= 
\ . \\ c- \. " '- \, (2 t 

-=-=-. 
\ 

( , '\..-' (', l "'-_\ C' \ ~ C ....... ,-1 E ( c- ,,\ 

7f'7~ 

'-=;=, I\le , ,,-,, < (, i \ 10 
" 



SHIP'S DECK LOG 
MSTS FORM 5211-8 (REV 1-63) . DATA SHEET 
SHIP VOYAGE NUMBER DATE 

USNS G--E:..,. lG\4\..t roPE T-Afll'" 1.. '- \~, ... "'''''_ 
PASSAGll,h ~ Ttr DAY OF WEEK 

f,cl'\ '-'- Na~n-•. TI\.II:7h~ A" ?l-" P'11-IA» s" .... ':-Q~ ... (... ~ fo..P <..J.lL. - \""\ " '-t &> u'1 
ZONE DESCRIPTION CHANGED AT(Time) TO 

+'1 

COURSE AND SPEED STANDARD COM- WEATHER OBSERVATIONS 
PASS ERROR WIND TEMPERATURE CLOUDS WAVES SWELL 

VI Z a: • • Z III: 0 Z Z > a:Ui 11/_ ... Z 0 0 0 0 2 0_ ... ... Z ... -.; 2'jjj 0_ :) oa: ... a: oUi ... - .... ... - ... - ...-oz IIIZ ... ;:: -11/ _VI III'" 11/11/ ::J ::J c; ZX x'" III x'" ;::11/. x'" 0 :I a:- a: o ::J- VI • ... 0 "'::J 11/'" ... 111 xo ::EX • • ::J ... 0 111 "'::J 0 111 0111 % IL >0 >a: a: o 
0 c c a: ua: 11/0 -... .... 11/ 111 

L ua: u::J 
a: o~ offi ... ~ 0 a: ILZ 11- OU > ... OZ -III > -III ilia: -III c C i > 11/ III ... 

VI~ -::E C::E a:Z a: 11/ ..... ::EIII 1111&. ... III ... 1111&. a:!: 11/1&. 
::E ::E 

a:_ .. - 11/> co!: x- !- x- x-a: x C 11/ is > -!!! c= 0 - c 
is > 0 • - c 

(I) (2) (a) (4) (S) (e) (7) (I) (II) (10) (II) (12) (la) (14) (1S) (Ie) (17) "I) (III) (20) (21) (U) (D) (24) CUt 

01 / 

02 

03 

04 

05 

06 

07 

08 

09 
-
,0 

11 

12 

t 

13 

14 

1S I 
16 

17 

1B 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

POSITION II DRAFT n LOAD LINE MARK 

TIME: tJ'()1) ARRIVAL 
HOUR LATITUDE LONGITUDE 

FORWARD AFT MEAN PORT STARBOARD 

0800 ,~'-~~ 
.. . 

" 1..0'- Q~" 1.1..- (..1,.. 

1200 
TIME: DEPARTURE 

FORWARD A ... T MEAN PORT STARBOARD 

2000 

NOON DATA-PREVIOUS 24 HOURS TOTALS THIS VOYAGE AS OF NOON SUN DATA 
STEAMING TIME DISTANCE AVER. SPD. STEAMING TIME DISTANCE DIST. TO GO SUNRISE (Time) SUNSET (Tilt&eJ 

ObJ1 ,( 109' 

BILGE SOUNDINGS TANK SOUNDINGS II OTHER 

BILGES I c:;;:; J, H' ~- (p 7 ~ FP AP CHLKR 
OR TIME 

TANKS INCHES INCHES INCHES INCHES INCHES INCHES INCHES INCHES FT. IN. FT. IN. FT. IN. "'T. IN. "'T. IN. 

0800 () /,,' 0 
PORT 

f 0 () d 1t' ;-

1600 > 

0800 ..1" ~" () J.' . l) a c) 
STBD. 

1600 -......,. 

EXAMINED B~(S~~ ~ 
~~ 

A~"",- MASTER fJ!?'''''''e) , 

~~~'-- A/t.. ""f 
( - ,. // // I 



SHIP'S LOG 
MSTS FORM 5211-9 (8-S7) SIN 01()4.5()()..1600 

USNS 

"'\ f-' P \l~. 

I7 
~Ar.J 

REMARKS SHIEl' 

DAY Of WEEK 

-

7LJ - II' 

DATE 

(~/'t..-J.r" 'vL-- uJ" ".1 

G,rf' _ £-.J /- ;"J'"'' ~ /;£. I; 

"AN. W -I 7 .I' ,.dAY .ALL .J....vOK4IZ L" ..,/,,£..re-,/.u,.,..f ~ Vc'y('~,;~ /J-u~- A L- ... L.£~ .. !A 'c 

/..)" '7:.,. LAJ.- L h.,,,: fHn~ d C/~~ .,b/_-'".-k /s /-~4- ,- hL-cJ 
d- rL./~ ~: ""'''-''c 

11.11 v'/ y;H Yo Z /'.,-/..; IFI" 

,4,- L.l YL 

,-.1~7 /d )--0> L-
~~~~~ __ ~~~~~,"~,_~_" __ ~~~~~~~ ______ ~~~~,~~ ____ ~~~~~~ ____ ~~~~~~44~------~~~~~~~~~~~--~~~~~~~' c,-

. A.dY/j /~ Dr 

/%,- .II{ '-f) i!..E 1#"., 

.(\eLl"!! 

v\ \ .... 
r 
~ . 

{\ \ i... \" 
'--

\ . 

\ \. \ { '. - ; ," .-='c 

__ ~ ____ -'~r-~ __ ~~~~~~ ______ ~~ __ ~~~~~~~ __ ~~~'L=-~l_"'_' ~.,"~~~c~\~·~~_c_·_'\~.~~~'~c~·=s~r~_~c~\_\~~~~ __ ~~ __ c-~~~~~r+~~~.:j-
veA c c ( " . ..!. l 'c ;:-\L. \ 

\ 

., .. ___________________ ---'-7 ________________ '------_--'\'-"_,"'.L-<:::...-~'_..:::..'-_=_.'V".=_:::.L= .. _"'_(.+\-{'--...:=7o 

,./ 

1 

T?-

(' 

j 



SlltP'S DICK LOG 
MSTS FORM S211~ (REV 1-63) . DATA SHEET 
SHIP G-t ..... 

VOYAGE NUMBER DATE 

USNS ~I""'-\ rOVL 1- A i~ I , /, 1.. ') )l~" "d. i 

PASSAGE (A' 6f r'J ",. DAY OF WEEK 

Q;\ '1 00,- ,< ,.,,~ i I~ \..t. t'\ e.,.., 'S H, ,~ -r I-p? " ":l~L-, t r'\ '1 _ ,-I :> '-0.,,; ~L-", L T ..... .:,.-;I)P-I 

ZONE DESCRIPTION CHANGED AT(Time) TO .. ~ 
COURSE AND SPEED ST ANDAIlD COlI- WEATHER OBSERVATIONS 

PASS ERROR WIND TEMPERATURE CLOUDS WAVES SWELL 
tit Z IE • • Z III: 0 0 0 0 Z Z 0_ ~ IE .. 11/- ..I 

., Z 
;:) OZ DIE IIIZ .... 0 0 IE aUi .... - 11/..1 ..... ..I Z ...... .... - 2ii .... - 0_ ....-

~ 
.... ;:: ;:: -III 

_ . 
11/ 11 ::J ::J c; Z% % .... 11/ % .... -II X .... 0 IE- a: o ::l- ., 

III 0 .... ::J III .... ..1111 %0 • .... ::J .... ::J 2% • ::l .... 011 L 011 0111 :z: L ~a ~a: a:a 0 c c a: ua: 1110 -..I ..... 11/11/ ua: u lE a: o~ 0: .... ~ 0 ;: I: III .... LZ .- OU ~ .... OZ -III ~ -II -III 
C C > 11/ III~ -2 C2 a:z IE 11/ 

..... ~II/ III .. .... III .... II .. II .... III .. 
a: % 2 ~ C III 

a:_ 111- II~ c= a c c!: %- !- %- a:_ X-
> 0 D > -!! • - - a D 

(I) w cal (4) (I) (I' (7) ,a) 'I' (to) ,II) (12) (la) (t4J "I) Ue) (17) Ua) (tl) (20) (21) . (U) (28) 04J -01 

02 

03 

04 

05 

06 

f17 

08 

09 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

POSITION II DllAPT u LOAD LINE MARK 

TIME: -V '\.-1 OC~ \o(~ !) ARRIVAL 
HOUR LATITUDE LONGITUDE 

FORWARD APT MEAN ~ORT STARBOARD 

0800 

1200 
TIME: DEPARTURE 

PORWARD APT MEAN ~ORT STAW.OARD 

ZOOO 

NOON DATA·PREVIOUS U HOURS TOTALS 1HIS VOYAGE AS OF IIOCII SUN DATA 
STEAMING TIME DISTANCE AVER. SPD. STEAMING TIME DISTANCE DIST. TOGO SUNRISE (Tbu) SUNSET (T"') 

(., '" S, , r"'.Jl) 

BILGE SOUIIDIIIGS U TANK SOUNDINGS U OTHER 

BILGES / c;;J c;;l. 'Y' ~- G. 7 ~~ FP AP CHLKR .' .. 
OR TIME 

INclla TANKS INCHES INCHES INCHES INCHES INCHES INCHES INCHES FT. IN. FT. IN. FT. IN. FT. IN. PT. IN. 

0800 
PORT 

1600 

0800 . 
STBD. .. 

1600 

EXAMINED BY NAV~_ 
:; ~~~ 

~D BY ~~(Si"fdureJ 
--r . Lo" ~.;, .:- ~.L--~ 

. .I " , 



SHIP'S LOG 
MSTS FORM 5211-9 (8.9) SIN 01()4..S00..1600 

REMARKS SHEEr 

USNS DAY Of WEEK DATE 

.. /1? '1(, 

(...(;O{)- G~u (.; Ji... ';) '> (. k L ~-I .v V- -\ V,:, LI<.. fil, 6t:. TtH .. c. tt L t--', 5H 'r,'";i '. ':;;1 • ... ; ,IJ-"~ .... ,'> a. CH I... • ~C.Ll..1 J, It&- 1-, '-L St.. 'L. ..II us f 4.: .~ \ 
";)t1~ ''112 . ,-.w ~n't,<i."f ,~'.o <; , .... 0 \...~ 1: J. Cc: ~~) '.)1-1 . A I ~. (,~ .... Gil q ( .. ,; ... -I Wk' <..U. () ;.) VH '-11-, f' \"". l~, H '-. I II ,- K::.\", '-':I 

({ev..\ ... ·.> .. £Jr" Dt.--=-L.IL Cf-..-,-, "-TrY,· .lei. '-1/4n.1oI Y"I''''{KI~\t..'...; c..L·L.--;- .......... ~ ~({.~I-\l?;~~.-;lt/L Stt·'~. PCl'\,T ~~l-i.At..A"(. .... '=> 

1-\--.. <) <:,-.H -..JI\-4l- ,6t'{ \.It.:.'''-,' <,'?<;,e:: fr.,V£ Q .. 

~//.JJ 

L ,= Li6z?.u'-J 

-----.-~. , ) . ./""~ ... v - ~J/d/J.J '/hl'.lL..~ A:-

I 

i \ C C r \ 

) \ ' 

~-c - ;} c( C/O \l, ,,(\,- ( Iv 0\ '" \~,?(n t-. l) n-\ c\.. c, \ h&-, (' ;;z cae ,(r".d, ,_ .• {.'F I J 

I t; £, vel" I , ~ .. ;J (, 3 c \ (0 v (( I , '\ {) -c~ €- y c -.ref .& u ,0. <> ~ .... J L' '(' v( ( \2, L. :;" c' c c t; c \ 

I~< ~ 



SHIP'S DECK LOG 
MSTS FORM 5211-8 (REV. 1-63) 

SHIP r 
USNS 'a'k ~. .s" ~ w 

PASSAGE (At lIf'1r-) 
OI\."'f~,",~3l,. ~''''I.E.'''f '''. ~\-\'~'1"'o? ~ 

ZONE DESCRIPTION 

.'1 

ST AMDARD COM-

DATA SHEET 
VOYAGE NUMBER 

~ 

S""'"" ;-11A .... ~I~C""O Cp\..· 
CHANGED AT(Time) TO 

WEATHER OBSERVATIONS 

DATE 

t",,!>~, .. ,L,l'i 
DAY OF WEEK 

W c.:Jr. ... c. r, 1)A- "1 

COURSE AND SPEED PASS ERROR WIND TEMPERATURE CLOUDS WAVES SWELL 

0 
011: 

C/ 0 
0% 111% I-
IE- lEo ;:)- '" )00 )olE lEo 0 
o~ o~ I-~ C 

IE ~ 2 

'" « 
::l 
0 :I 
:z:: L 

IE 

% 
IE 

1/ 1/ % Z % Z )0 IE;; III- .., 
C/ 2 0 IE 0_ 0;; 1-- ... .., -' -' % 1-;; 1-- 0_ 1-- 0_ ... -I- j: 0 -III -'" 111..1 III" ;:) ;:) c; Z% ~ ... III -III ~ ... -11/ Z ... 
1ft ... 1-;:) III'" ..1111 %0 2% 1/ 1/ ;:)1- 011/ L ... ;:) 0 111 ... ;:) 0" C C IE ulI: 1110 -..I "'11 111111 u

lE u lE 0 11- OU 0% -III )0 -III -" i > IE 1111- LZ C2 )0 I- "' ... III ... III ... III ... III ... " ... C III -~ 
-2 IEZ IE III 2111 ... 

2 c IE_ -- 111)0 c= C Ct: z- !- z- !- z-III jj > -!!! D -> D II - C 0 
(I) (2, (3) (4) (IS) (IS) (7) (I) (II) {I 0) (tl) (12) (13) (14) (lIS) (lIS' (17' (tl) (til) (20) (21) (22) (23) (24' (D) 

01 

02 

03 

04 

05 

06 

07 

08 

09 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

1B 

19 

20 

21 

22 

24 

POSITION II DRAFT II LOAD LINE MARK 

TIME: o ~ -I \J<ic.-KE \) ARRIVAL 
HOUR LATITUDE LONGITUDE 

FORWARD AFT MEAN PORT STARBOARD 

OBOO \ 

1200 
TIME: DEPARTURE 

FORWARD AFT MEAN PORT STARBOARD 

2000-

- NOON DATA-PREVIOUS 24 HOURS TOTALS THIS VOYAGE AS OF NOON SUN DATA 
STEAMING TIME DISTANCE AVER. SPD. STEAMING TIME DISTANCE DIST. TO GO SUNRISE (Time) SUNSET (Tilae) 

- Cl "'Ii , '-10'+ 

BILGE SOUNDINGS TANK SOUNDINGS II OTHER 

BILGES FP AP CHLKR 
OR TIME 

TANKS INCHES INCHES INCHES INCHES INCHES INCHES INCHES INCHES FT. IN. FT. IN. FT. IN. FT. IN. FT. IN. 

OBOO 
PORT 

1600 

OBOO 
STBD. 

1~ 

EXAMINED B~VIGATOR(Si~ 

~ ~ ~ ___ ..L __ /.1/ 
c:;ll 

~Y MAszature} 

, ~ .. ~",,-- ..... 
f ... - ,. // /'/ 



SHIP'S LOG REMARKS SHEET 
MSTS FORM 5211.9 (/1.57) SIN 0104-500-1600 

USNS DAY OF WEEK DATE 

()(;(;()- <l+~" ~ ~)t:. L- tit-< \h~ -I v'-<--I, .Jl", , fJt:. '\:\ 1-':' rk .. 1 \ S H ..... '1 h~< IJ}J SA t-4 , ..... ,,, .... '-I ":>c:...c', c::...~"\~ .. , ~ I:.U toll 'J \- , .. \ '-I-. ';,(;".1,0, \/. <...t: S t-R ~ ", .. 

,;)\" .. /{c., G- ,....,.1,,6(4(2;-;-', ,':.....L. (.~ .... Vv-,\ c.";L..I\:Jt\ .. (-"~. ()h c.,..,-\ .. t~""'ti'I-yv'",,\ ... tt.L,.)hhl<"'~i...f/w.""iI-'\_"-&'-- "~u'<~1 

c;,~: __ ,~J 
':::>r-- / / .J co 

L--;~~"" ~' /".j 
C/(~4..-...J 

1a;.A5 - /4 

{"cJ r I",J;; ~ 
,( f~ fC- /<. I 

~ -'I/J..~ l t,.- JJ 

X h,f"-.c.r ,cJ 

J {L' . ':7-DCO 

.4 ~ ,,=, ~ ()f(' ~ - W cJ A If;. 

.....r;, fl~"'-' - ~r J ~k-c:. ,'L:A 

~ r L'l-"" 

( f 

Cc\ c ~ s. .. t· 4 L (~\ ,,( \ (\ L \. \e . i I c... (,-, i \ 
\ 
\ I, .. \..:., C~\ 

, · ......... C\ ! \)C 
I 

..:.. '::'l \ ,\\(,c\s:. 
.. -{ 

\( " \ -
\(. , \ 

". '" I • 

:2a:v-d t /v(> ~Y'(\LC\'CC\ 'i"':'" -:'t'\" ~c... \ , 
\ '-\ ' 

\ "'-L\\ I\C:., 
·r ..-t i \ V (I L \ 'l( \\..:. 

r \, .. 'l i. .. --\ 6 , \, (" - '/ r -;S, .. { , \; 1\ , \. : l r \, E: X- <: 

: . ["'"-

, i (\ , .... (' \ \ ',. " , C ~ (\ ( \' ( C-- \-, :: C , ~ C r I ' 
"~ 

--",,~ 

EXAMINED -c;.. ___ ___ 



SIIIP'S DECK LOG 
MSTS FORM 521 HI (REV 1~) . DATA SHEET 
SHIP VOYAGE NUMBER DATE 

USNS Gt4 ~"\-I ((..\'-= l-Af". - l.I~cPT. '" Vl 
PASSA.GE (At...""",,) 

~ 
..-e- DAY OF WEEK 

.'~-1 ~(;(. h Ji • t\£. \-1 L.. .... Ht:: 1-. :> ~ I..,....,,... .. ~ :)h .... ' \' 11.')\-i '-')~ c.~ L... THv'~'>OI-\...., 
.~E-oESCRIPTION - CHANGED AT(Time) TO 

+'1 

COURSE AND SPEED ST AllDARD COlI- WEATHER OBSERVATIONS 
PASS ERROR WIND TEMPERATURE Cl.OUDS WAVES SWELL 

tit 
Z 

II: • • Z Z IIIi: " " 0 Z Z > 11:;; III ... ~ 

" 0 0 0 ... oJ oJ Z Hii 2;; 0 ... :) OZ 011: IIIZ t- Il: oUi t- ... 
111.1 t-- t- ... t- ... ...... t- j: j: -III -'" 111111 ;:, ;:, c; z::a:: ::a::'" III ::a::t- -III ::a::'" 0 ~ 11:- 11: 0 ;:,- ", - 0 t-;:, III'" .1111 ::a:: 0 • t-;:, t-;:, :z: .. >0 >11: 11: 0 C II: 1110 -oJ ~::a:: • ;:'t- "III L "III Gil 

" C ua: .... 11111 uII: uII: II: ,,~ "II: t-~ " II: LZ .- OU > ... oz -III > -III -II 
III C c i ;: III lilt-

",~ -~ c~ II:Z II: II "'t- ~III III ... t- lilt- III ... III ... III ... 
~ ~ C III 

11:_ "'- III> c= C c,!: ::a::- !- ::a::- !- :It-II: ::a:: D ;: it!! D it > D • it D D 
(I) (2) (8) (4) ,S) ,e) (7) ,a, (.) (10) ttlt (12) U.) (14) (IS) Ue) (17) "I) ".) (20) (21) (22) (28) (Z4) IU) 

01 

02 

03 

04 

05 

06 

07 

08 

09 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 -
19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

POSITION II DRA'T II LOAD LIME MARK 

TIME: cJ ~ rle.. \... .-{ t: ~ ARRIVAL 
HOUR LATITUDE LONGITUDE 

FORWARD A .. T MEAN PORT STARBOARD 

0800 

1200 
TIME: DEPARTURE 

.. ORWARD A .. T IdAN PORT STARBOARD 

2000 

MOON DATA-PREVIOUS 24 HOURS TOTALS THIS VOYAGE AS OF IIOON SUN DATA 
STEAMING TIME DISTANCE AVER. SPD. STEAMING TIME DISTANCE DIST. TOGO SUNRISE (Time) SUNSET (TItd) 

0, ~~ , I,,,,?> 

BILGE SOUNDINGS TANK SOUNDINGS OTHER 

B.ILGES FP AP CHLKR 
. OR TIME 

TANKS INCHES INCHES INCHES INCHES INCHES INCHES INCHES INCHES "T. IN. "T. IN. FT. IN. FT. IN. "T. IN. 

0800 
PORT 

1600 

0800 
STBD. 

1600 10-.. 

EXAMINED BY NAV~;Gl~ ~~'-' ~U~ MASTER e) 

~ .-7~ ...... ~ __ ~-:::1.. _./~ ....... :: -
" ", , - -



SHIP'S LOG 
MSTS FORM 5211-9 (a..57) SIN 0104-500-1600 

REMARKS SHEET 

USNS DAY OF WEEK DATE 

()ooo - (, ~aO J", .~t:.L ~\..! V~i 0<- (. I<~\ ')t:" tiL£- \4';: '--I ~ \\1 ? '-I " ~ .) .. S/-l", ; A.~f.'-. :>L<:: ~C 1\ L- -«, '-~ , ,II l-f ~- 1\ Ll-~t.: n 1/' ~ ~) '~/t,:) .. , 
)H .. Jit:. <r"')'>1 i~ .... qA.£",-a.I('.CL • .J~"\. ('t. L I-'·':>n,AlP.>,G4 '-'\'''{~'''''''~1-.rY/11(.'4. 1)1-\t!IIL"I..,"-''''',f·.IA.',14L l-\.. .. VKI-., 

i~"V.HV'":. t..t~ ·,JE""-t. "'- C"<-("_Y"I-, •• ,-L.~' 00007"'9 ~C,t.l<"v')l:I" ~""t\..' w(.,\\<. I-H·,,;;> t)tf~nT. "'<-HI i<t.(,..V.hA""'L~..J~ 

11 ..... ·) .,rH I.A.', u ... lot!')': '() (. .".-,'" ~JI;. ,). 

?4J - / / -

o 

S - -t"/~ , /9t9 

I 

L.r- -..., s..'.(: ytJ€-

I 



SHIP'S DECK LOG 
MSTS FORM 5211-8 (REV. HiS) DATA SHEET 
SHIP VOYAGE NUMBER DATE 

USNS ~I"', ::S<-""""' (ope 'T- 1-\ ~ I' <- ~~ ~ll" ",V. 
PASSAGE (A.'~) 'f'fT DAY OF WEEK 

~-"'1~~" "i ,ttl-"; \1~ ,-, 
-

'5 ~I '~'1 ~ '-, ;;; ::. f-\ L.I \="~ ~11-.4 ... ,., ~ (.#lL... tn,l V~'I" 
ZONE I)ESCRIPTION CHANGED AT(Time) TO .+, 

cOU.,.eSE-'1.ND SPEED STANDARD COM- WEATHER OBSERVATIONS 
PASS ERROR WIND TEMPERATURE CLOUDS WAVES SWELL 

lit Z a: II ell: ., c:J 0 Z Z )- a:jjj III ... II ., Z Z 
::) oa: c:J 0 2 a: 0_ oiii ... - .... ..J ..J Z "'iii ...- 0 ... ... - 0 ... ...... 

:I OZ IIIZ ... ... ~ -III _UI W..J 11111/ ;:, ;:, c; z:z: :z: ... III -III :z::;; -III :z: ... 0 a:- 11: 0 :l- UI UI ... 0 "':l III'" .Jill :z:o II ~:l ...;:, 
% a. )-0 )-11: EO C C II: UII: 1110 -.J :I:Z: 11 ;:, ... 011/ a. 0 111 

II: o~ .,ffi ... ~ 
., ., a: 11_ ..... OU 11/

111 oz -11/ )- 11111: 5!1II Ua: -11/ 
C C i :; III ... a.Z -:I C:I )- ... In ... :1111 1111&. 1111&. III ... 11/ ... III a:_ In~ 11/)- a:Z a: III ... 11:'" a: :z: :I :I C III 

1It_ c':::: C c,t :z:- :z: .... It .... :z: .... 
C :; J:!! D • 

_ .... 
c > D 11 • 0 

(I) 12' (I' (4' UI, (e, (7' (a, (I' (10' (It, (12' (13' (14) (IS) (Ie) (17) (I a) (II) (20) (21) (22) (23) (24) CU, 
01 -

'-.. , 
02 

03 

04 

05 

06 

07 

08 

09 , 
10 • 

" 
12 • 

13 

14 

15 

16 A 

.j 

17 . 
18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

POSITION II DRAFT II LOAD LINE MARK 

TIME: V (''''1 VG u~c;.7 ARRIVAL 
HOUR LATITUDE LONGITUDE 

FORWARD AFT MEAN PORT STARBOARD 

0800 

1200 
TIME: DEPARTURE 

FORWARD AI"T MEAN PORT STARBOARD 

2000 

NOON DATA-PREVIOUS 24 HOURS TOTALS THIS VOYAGE AS OF NOON SUN DATA 
STEAMING TIME DISTANCE AVER. SPD. STEAMING TIME DISTANCE DIST. TO GO SUNRISE (Time) SUNSET (T;", 

., ',,;;' , '\ Ci' 

BILGE SOUNDINGS TANK SOUNDINGS OTHER 

BILGES FP AP CHLKR 
OR TIME 

TANKS INCHES INCHES INCHES INCHES INCHES INCHES INCHES INCHES FT. IN. FT. IN. FT. IN. FT. IN. FT. IN. 

0800 
PORT 

1600 

0800 
STBD. 

1600 

EXAMINED BY~\l.I&&.'~~ APP~ TER(Si~ 

~ '- ~ .~ 'J/ - _'.r ;:,. L-L ~ .~~- .::""''-'-''~~-
_ r //~/. 



SHIP'S LOG 
MSTS FORM 5211-9 (8-S7) SIN 0104-500-1600 

REMARKS SHEET 

USNS DAY OF WEEK DATE 

;(r 
000<) - .o~-::,Jt: \-: C: L .\.;\-( 0 .... 1./ Vc<.-\<_ l ~i.-;-H ~£ t(.t.1 , "Stt I ,J'i Ii t( Vi ~/'" \ ':,./1 h .. ,;L.~ ,~\ l-. • j R~"-t. . -I I \. (- 1\,-,- ~(..,-' , _I:.; ,- ,,_: , 

';)t\-t.!t. G-\...;. qft>-.'~'~-; -; .• \C , (J" Vv--\ '_ (--fU\',-;.j\',i1t,),c," G-,\~~, 'n~ .... ·, V'\Ih-Ic:...I-t,--:r'~'I...'./f\""L;.,\-' .... ,t-'h\_' 1,.- \\_l ..... '--.j 

Dt<.·/ f).~ U'S.:·) 

'&to - d lj Cc 

'( ( ( 

Co 'oA, ..... .> r..:--

I :::::> 
• ot.ld.D~ 

I 

C \11 \' (\. 

FII~ . 

-y"\.._ ,-.\' ..... <...... u.. it 1/(: II., \~_.,)" . 

1(/ {~ . 
\"" .!. L' '\ l- 's" C h (- ( ... ', 

'(, 

----

17/h C 

CC\cr-S: . 

r-' • 

S. ¥,' \ \C~( ~ 

> r 

/ 



SHIP'S DECK LOG 
MSTS FORM 5211~ (REV 1-63) . DATA SHEET 
SHIP 

GEt". - VOYAGE NUMBER DATE 

USNS .J(;\-\~I f" ~I:; .-. L\ (l I I I. <,., :) t jl 7" , \. I 

PASSAGE (At ~) --- I~ DAY OF WEEK 

U/ut .?a~\: \ t,(Ty'.("",--, Jk':'~\' ~ ~'-\I-..l t (, ~ '-' .... " <...(. C I, 1- 5 f-7 " 
,/ 

}~' 1 

ZONE DESCRIPTION CHANGED AT(Time) TO 

-+ -i 
• COURSE AND SPEED STANDARD COM- WEATHER OBSERVATIONS 

PASS ERROR WIND TEMPERATURE CLOUDS WAVES SWELL 
tit Z 

a: • • ~ " " a Z Z >- Eiii III ... ., Z Z 
::::» OE " 0 0 E 0_ oiii ... - .... ..I ..I Z "'iii ... - 2jd ... - 0_ .. -OZ IIIZ ... ... ~ -III _Ill 111..1 :) :) 
0 ~ EO III ~ 0 III'" 111111 C; zx x'" III x'" -III x'" IE- :=)- III ... :) ..1111 xo • ... :) ... :) 
% II. >-0 >-E lEO C C I: UI: 1110 -..I ::I%: • :) ... "III II. "III 0 111 

" .... 111111 UI: U
le I: ,,~ "I: ... ~ " i > I: III ... LZ .- C::I OU )- ... Oz -III )- -III -III 

III C C III 1Il~ -::I IeZ Ie III 
.... ~III 11111. ... III ... 11111. III .. 11111. 

::I 1:- 1Il_ 111>- x- !- :z:- ie_ %:-I: %: ~ C III C > C= a • C C!: 
> a -!! • - a C 

(I) (2) (S) (4) CS) ca, C7) (I) CI) (10) (II) (12) CIS) (14) (IS) (UI, (17) UI) (1Ia) C20) C21J C22) CU) (2A) (D) 

01 

02 

03 

04 

05 

06 

a7 

08 

09 " 
10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

POSITION II DRAFT II LOAD LINE MARK 

TIME: D ;«.. .. , OCU'-t .~ ARRIVAL 
HOUR LATITUDE LONGITUDE 

,.ORWARD A,.T MEAN PORT STARBOARD 

0800 

1200 
TIME: DEPARTURE 

,.ORWARD A,.T MEAN PORT STARBOARD 

2000 

NOON DATA-PREVIOUS U HOURS TOTALS THIS VOYAGE AS OF NOON SUN DATA 
STEAMING TIME PISTANCE AVER. SPD. STEAMING TIME DISTANCE DIST. TOGO SUN'i'.~ime) SUNSET (Tiae) 

"0 "~I " 1-
I \' \'C.\ 

BILGE SOUMDIIIGS TANK NGS OTHER 

BILGES FP AP CHLKR 
OR TIME 

TANKS 'IN'CHES INCHES INCHES INCHES INCHES INCHES INCHES INCHES FT. IN. FT. IN. FT. IN. ,.T. IN. FT. IN. 

0800 
PORT 

1600 

0800 
STBD. 

1600 

EXAMINED 7YJTO~~ APP~f'" , 
_ ~ /Y).L./.. ~ -

v , I r - ,n 



REMARKS SHED 
SIN OI().4..500.1600 

USNS DAY OF WEEK DATE 

T· A~ \\() j 1\\ U .\ l)t-\ 1 

"'~ C D - \ L: Co ':.. .. '( ,. {\ l c. \, C l \ 
\ ( (.. 'I . . \ '-=, -- r?/ T""5 D A I 

l \ S. :.' c '\ L (C. ,_ v\ t L ; ( . ~ '- \ \, \. " e.. V\ '" 'C l D \f:J. Y r' Ie l.'~ V\ 

c (\ " V \ ' -.] C> , sec \. \ '{ l~' , @. 

- • j 

~\C ,~,-,( 

_____________________________________________________________________________________________ '_~ __ ~ ___ \_);~_,_~ __ ~~,~C __ frt;--{?ID 
II 
\\ 

\ 

":'c . ,"--, 

C'. \:--, C ~\. ~ ... l r l \ C '- ,\ \ ,_ \....\ 

C,{\('( 

c ' '(\ _ ,l ,..... \ " \,/'1 

\ 
\ 

_________________________________________________________________________________________________ >" __ \ _____ ~_·~···~~· __ \, __ ~_~ __ ,_c_,_.,4--I\~~ 
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SHIP'S DECK LOG 
MSTS FORM 5211-8 (REV 1-63) DATA SHEET ;;"",,, .. 
SHIP 

GE~. 3(' ~\-L 
- VOYAGE NUMBER DATE 

.JI' USNS i, p~ T-~' '11,./ 2..~Sir~T ,~ '-"'~ 

~~SSAGE (At"""""') ~ DAY OF WEEK 
cf)~ ,;it y;E." ",i \-4~ l-' .5 ~ 1 f 1 I\<'l .) S ,.\!. .... ~ "" ""0 l;) ,. .... ~ illl-l90"'\~ I htJ:t ... c;.I.lo(...o Cp.L-· 

ZONE DESCRIPTION CHANGED AT(Time) TO 

..... ~ 

COURSE AND SPEED. STANDARD COM- WEATHER OBSERVATIONS 
PASS ERROR WIND TEMPERATURE CLOUDS WAVES SWELL 

lit Z II: .. III Z a: 0 Z Z )-
II: iii III .... .., Z 

" oil: " " 2 0 0_ oiii ....... .J .J Z "'iii 2jjj 0_ :::t OZ IIIZ ... ... II: _III III.J ",111 
... - ... - 1- .... 

0 ~ 11:0 III j: 0 -III IIII- .Jill 111111 :J :J e; z:Z: :z:1- III :z:1- -III :z:1-a::- :l- III I- "':J :z:o II "':J "':J % Ii. )-0 )-a: a:: 0 e a: wO -.J ::I:Z: II :J ... "III Ii. "III 0111 

" e ua:: 1-11 Ww ua: ua: a:: ,,~ "a: I-~ " i > a: III ... Ii.Z 11- e~ 
OU )- I- oz -III )- -III -III e -::I III ... ::1111 11110. III ... 11110. IIII- 11111. III e III a:_ III~ 111)- a:Z II: III ... 

a: :z: ::I ::I e III 111- e.:: e e!:: :z:- ~- :z:- !- :z:-i5 > -!! 0 -> 0 III - 0 0 
(IJ (Z, (a, (4) (5) (II) (7) (I) (II' (10) (It) (lZ) (13) (14) (til) (IS) (17' (II) (III) (ZO) (zt) (12) (Z3) (24' (211' 

01 -

02 

03 

04 

05 

06 

07 

08 

09 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 
'<. 

24 , 

" 
POSITION • II DRAFT II LOAD LINE MARK 

HOUR 
TIME: P~V«"I~~~ ARRIVAL 

LATITUDE LONGITUDE 
FORWARD AFT MEAN PORT STARBOARD 

. .-00 
- TIME: DEPARTURE 

-- 1200 
FORWARD AFT MEAN PORT STARBOARD 

2000 
__ ---4~ I'" 

~ 
.-~.". 

NOON DATA·PREVIOUS 24 HOURS TOTALS THIS VOYAGE AS OP NOON SUN DATA 
STEAMING TIME DISTANCE AVER. SPD. STEAMING TIME DISTANCE DIST. TO GO SUNRISE (Time) SUNSET (Time) 

CI'()1.. , ~rw 
BILGE SOUNDINGS " TANK SOUNDINGS /I OTHER 

BILGES FP AP CHLKR 
OR TIME 

TANKS INCHES INCHES INCHES INCHES INCHES INCHES INCHES INCHES FT. IN. FT. IN. FT. IN. FT. tN. FT. IN. 

0800 
PORT 

1600 

0800 
STBD. 

1600 -
EX~VIGATOR(Sjgnature) AP I_ 

~ ,11-1 J ~.I~ 
- ./ .. , // /./ 



SHIP'S LOG 
MSTS FORM 5211-9 (8.S7) SIN 01()oC...SOO.l600 

REMARKS SHED 

USNS DAY OF WEEK DATE 

t: ' .... /';"i._l'-C'-) I~':., 

/\-'! ,i l Ci;(l r· 
( "'\ .' \ 

:-,( it rc,,~" I, ,,'l( .. , 
'--
J. ,Ii, 

, , l 

G {(t, I ({ 

, I 

, 
-I ; " I I t ( ~-

, 
C ( l' \ , \ 'I 
I! I ' .... \ 

'-" , C " t ( l' \ \ I , >- r, ", '-. ( 

If {(. - ~., ( 'f \ 
<::::::::: ' \ I 

,'c\,c.l 

( (, \ "\. / '\, \ ... 0 i \ 
\~ 

, , 

• \ i" r 

i 
l -

C" \ ' l'l \' r j . "" \ \ l ' l' \;..J L' ~ \..'e <: , (' 

\ • ., I;." (I ( 

",-' \ (, '-. '- ( \ 
\ 

C '( l \ ( c '-, 
. 
\, 

\ 

'--\ I 
~c ('( c- ' \ '- (, \ ~ I,,,, (, . 

, /' 

~,lil. \': C ; \ \ I. "" 
, l '< ( 

\ 
~"i " ' \j~r ,.r I.' I, \\ I,' ,",: "c \ '-- ' " ,~ \, \-. c' '" -. ,?', 

.~ 
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SHIP'S DECK LOG 
MSTS FORM 5211041 (REV 1-63) . DATA SHEET 
SHIP VOYAGE NUMBER DATE 

G-i~ :rG \.\< .. 

..., 
,\ 5;;.""'\,\1, USNS \ ~ f'~ ""i ~ \1 ;. ", 

PASSAGE (Atw-frrmt) ~ DAY OF WEEK .. 
\)~ I)~ ..... ~<.,.. \ 'li."~~\ .. H .. ~ ~t; .... , ~"", .. r"""',t·,.,,'li .,~ ... .=:/\ ....... '-,,,~,LI"\I.,., C'- \(.>1 ... :)A-, 

ZONE D~SCRIPTION CHANGED AT(Time) TO 

-+'1 

COURSE AND SPEED ST AMDAItD COM- WEATHER OBSERVATIONS 
PASS ERROR WIND TEMPERATURE CLOUDS WAVES SWELL 

III Z 
II: III III Z Z III: a Z Z >- a:;; 111- .., 

~ 
c oa: c c 2 0 a: 0_ a;; ... - ..... oJ .J Z .... ... - 2 iii ...- 0_ ... -OZ IIIZ ... ... 

~ -III 
_ .. 

III.J 111111 ~ ~ c;; z:z: :z: ... III :Z: ... -.. :Z: ... 0 ~ a:- 0: 0 :::l- UI .. ... 0 "':::l III'" .Jill :Z:o ... ~ ... ~ :lZ: III III ~ ... c" L c" 0" % L >-a >-0: c a c c c ua: 1110 -.J .... "III U c ul!: C C 111- aU oz -III >- - .. -.. I!: c~ cl:j ... ~ c i > 0: III ... LZ c~ >- ... ..... III .... III ... III .... II ... ..... C III tII~ -~ I:Z I: .. :1111 ... 
:I ~ c .. I!: ... IIJ ... 111>- c= c c!: :z:- !- x- !- z:-a: x C > a • > a -!! III • a a 

cn (2) ca) (4) c., ,0' C7' ,a) ,0' "0' (11) (12) ua, (14) (I.' no, (17) U.) Cllt) (20) C2n CU) (28) (24) (as) 

01 

02 

03 

04 

05 

06 

07 

08 

09 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

POSITION u DRAFT II LOAD LINE MARK 

TIME: \) {("1 ;)0,-' ~i ,} ARRIVAL 
HOUR LATITUDE LONGITUDE 

FORWARD A .. T MEAN PORT STARBOARD 

oaoo 

1200 
TIME: DEPARTURE 

.. OR.ARD A .. T MEAN PORT STARBOARD 

2000 

NOON DATA-PREVIOUS 24 HOURS TOTALS THIS VOYAGE AS OF MOGII SUN DATA 
STEAMING TIME ~USTANCE AVER. SPD. STEAMING TIME DISTANCE DIST. TOGO SUNRISE (TilM) SUNSET (Tu..) 

0"1 (;) , ~~~ 
BILGE SOUMDIMGS II TANK SOUNDINGS II OTHER 

BILGES FP loP CHLKR 
OR TIME 

TANKS INCHES INCHES INCHES INCHES INCHES INCHES INCHES INCHES "T. IN. FT. IN. FT. IN. FT. IN. FT. IN. 

0800 
PORT 

1600 

0800 
STBD. 

1600 

EXAMINE~ NAVIGATOn~ D ~ERf:J'P -eJ 

077 'r / I. ~ , ~~~~-.". .LAL~ ~~ . .. . _. ". 



SHIP'S LOG 
MSTS FORM 5211-9 (a..57) SIN 0104-500-1600 

REMARKS SHEET 

USNS DAY OF WeEK DATE 

OOoo-C't-"D J.::. \<:''-1... Chi VA., OOL.I" p' . • J.J~ .. HLL Hi v\ .s ,""I t''1,.\.1 oj, Stt .... "t/'\'U ,),-_."u.,l-. fl.!.,-,-.,; I •• {- /-\'-L ~t )\..,j, L\.'-, fiiCI\ S\-u t;t:. 

& ~ ~ 1~~4' -:t. \~ j. <)\-4 t7v " -I' C"-; I- .... , '\,141 f1, ()\...l G-I-\\.l {-~1-v-t,.,..-r\.. '"'. f"JA..v t\.,-. L, ~ I ..... to·, n" \ I-H- \-\t..V{tJ--"i (2.. u.~, ,,') (. r-

.,' 
C {)"y t.: (1"" () ~ SEVe: ~, __ . 

L!1/f :1' " tJ C, ~ I.~ '" /, - if",,,o./b~'V-
/::,',(> b!.,.(" ~~-;~.-

(; 11-/ r A I ' 'l L-. ',/ r--

((\"\' \ 
\ , \. '\ L \., 'r. I\L ,\j '( , J/,-( \ - -' (. , ( ,C \. \... " \.. , l ' l (0 \ ~ [ 

J, / L' (\~ Flcu \ " 

, 
"'-rt: " \ '. I> ; , 

" I 
, \ ( l " 

',' ,' __ <1.\"" \. \' (, l l'.- "-1.;,<,_,', , '- '--"" ,,-\(~ \/~.£:. 

! '\', (' ,'_. ,( r, ',C r 

deck 
\\\ \\,'\ 

, \ (L l ... ,(\Y'V",·,' \,'{,\,'i.-S li/'\.· '~'fC 'i l'E' 
i ...... ~} ac::::::::: I "'*F 

, 
-( (~ \" '" \.:. 2 \ \. '- c \ 

, 
'\. "'\- · .... C\.f\ <- ._ ...... ~ 

( b_'L '. r}( r/, \ I L (\ cYA~..-. \rY \'- ' __ '\"'\11'-''; 
""" 
r '(, t-.-v \ \ \ \ {I L , "I { f-' 

,'-
t'" " \ .. ( \, C r , \ '-c. :i I. L' {. 

, i , 

jl' '/\\' 
'\ /t -~ '2'-' " ' '( '--',' (" L <. ' L ;;., C {,' (\ \. . \. '- 'c..' '(' \, 

\ 

'. ( '\ c '. '. \...' "- , \ - " -
\ 

( "- '~ " (' " (\ l :-S. 

, I. '- (\ C. i~ \ l \ ,-, ( , 
c\~:.:c '<vce\. 

:' ; r- I""" r\ 
\. -

--\'c \ \ "I C " I \ (', ., '. \....! 

• 



SHIP'S DECK LOG 
MSTS FORM 521'-8 (REV '-63) DATA SHEET 
SHIP 

~ .... 
VOYAGE NUMBER DATE 

USNS :::r, '"' \0.& 

:) 
A(J ~ c ~c: P-:- \ '1 bl.t, \ <- ~~ ,. 1'( 

PASSAGE (At 6i]6i~, ~ DAY OF WEEK 

"O~-tQ(lU\. ' \jC:'Tr4L_~~ .. \ c;, '"" I i'''-I A' ') ? 1' ... f ';'1-'\,,-, ,-, :) < C; CAt.. ~""-i\ V #-4-1 
ZONE DESCRIPTION CHANGED AT(Time) TO 

.... "1. 

COURSE AND SPEED STANDARD COM- WEATHER OBSERVATIONS 
PASS ERROR WIND TEMPERATURE CLOUDS WAVES SWELL 

VI Z a: .. .. ~ " " 0 Z Z >0 1I:u; 111- ., Z Z 
::::» 011: ... " 0 0 a: 0_ ou; ... - ... '" .J .J Z "'u; ... - 0_ ... - 0_ ... -OZ IIIZ ... t= t= -III _1ft III.J 111111 :) :) c; Z:I: :1:'" III -III :1:'" -III :1:'" 0 :I a:- a: o :)- 1ft 1ft 0 ... :) w'" .Jill :1:0 .. ... :) ... :) 
% L >0 0 >0 a: a: o c a: 1110 -.J :1:1: .. :) ... "III L "III "III 

II: ": "II: ... : " " 
c a: ua: .. - ..... OU 111111 oz -III >0 ua: -III ul: -III 

C C i > III ... LZ -:I C:I a:Z >- ... ..... :1111 III ... W ... III ... III ... III ... III w "':5 a: w ... 
a: :I :I C 

a:_ "'- 111>0 c!: :1:- !- :1:- 11:_ :z:-:z: III C > -!! c= 0 - C 
C > 0 .. - 0 

") (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7) (I) ,e) (10) (II) (12) (la) (14) (II) (16) (17) (II) (te) (20) (2t) (22) (23) (24) (2S) 

01 

02 

03 

04 

OS , 
06 i 

07 I ~ 

08 J , 

09 

10 

" 
12 

. 
13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

POSITION DRAFT LOAD LINE MARK 

TIME: OR.'i ~c<.t<.i..? ARRIVAL 
HOUR LATITUDE LONGITUDE 

FORWARD AFT MEAN PORT STARBOARD 

0800 

1200 
TIME: DEPARTURE 

FORWARD AFT MEAN PORT STARBOARD 

2000 

NOON DATA-PREVIOUS 24 HOURS TOTALS THIS VOYAGE AS OF NOON SUN DATA 
STEAMING TIME DISTANCE AVER. SPD. STEAMING TIME DISTANCa:,: DIST. TO GO SUNRISE (Time) SUNSET (Time) 

CJ --, (, ~ r~s)' 
BILGE SOUNDINGS II TANK SOUNDINGS II OTHER 

BILGES FP AP CHLKR 
OR TIME 

TANKS INCHES INCHES INCHES INCHES INCHES INCHES INCHES INCHES FT. IN. FT. IN. FT. IN. FT. IN. FT. IN. 

0800 
PORT 

I 1600 

0800 f 
STBD. 

1600 ~!'"\ 

EXAMINED £VIZR(SiP~ 
t; 

~Y MASTER ~"""e) 
C:%. - ~ - ~~ ./~-~. 

,- '/..........., 



SH.'S LOG 
MSTS FORM 5211-9 (8.57) SIN 01()4..5()G.1600 

USNS DAY OF WEEK DATE 

..£.) ~.v/~"'J 
Ii 0 U IV P.5 / ~ ~.J .... - /r £.--cSUJ./I/<'A Y 

, ' 

~c c· \.l\(::-\l·~\./\ c f "'" '. ~ 'c,- ,--",-A \ .~ ,( . 

-

, -


